CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 FORD EXPLORER P... https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/| FM5K8ABOLGC36234

@I x| History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

£y 3 Y

1 A

No Accidents 1-Owner Service
Reported Vehicle History

| il |
$21,060 Retail Value

Eﬂﬂﬂﬂ@| Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2020 FORD EXPLORER No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
POLICE INTERCEPTOR

UTILITY X 6 Service history records

VIN: TFM5K8ABOLGC36234

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT

UTILITY o CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
3.3L V6 F DOHC 24V

GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4 @ Last owned in Michigan
Original Window Sticker

E 12 Detailed records available

[IT3 110,025 Last reported odometer reading
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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/20/24 at
7:24:41 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

[INCAENN x| ownership History owner 1

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased 2020

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 5mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan
Estimated miles driven per year 32,543/yr
Last reported odometer reading 110,025

INGEN x| Title History owner 1

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands

Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem

SitEde

>
CARIFIATY

o L
£
-|5--4| A

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.

View Terms | View Certificate

[INGENY x| Additional History owner 1

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported

1/20/2024, 8:25 AM
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Manufacturer Recall

A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

[IMAEN x) Detailed History

Owner 1

Purchased: 2020

Date Mileage Source

06/30/2020

07/29/2020 154

07/29/2020

07/30/2020

08/19/2020

Ford Motor Company

Feldman Ford of Detroit
Detroit, Ml
313-789-7045
feldmanforddetroit.com/

42/5.0
60 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 2,250 Favorites

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Michigan

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portage, Ml

Title #M10006041278

Jorgensen Ford Sales,
Inc

Detroit, Ml
888-472-5535
jorgensenforddirect.com

4.6/5.0
32 Verified Reviews

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/| FM5K8ABOLGC36234

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty Expired

32,543 mi/yr

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Vehicle sold

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

Vehicle serviced
% Pre-delivery inspection completed
Fluids checked

1/20/2024, 8:25 AM
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02/09/2021 4,365

02/24/2022 44,709

04/04/2022 49,010

06/13/2022

05/16/2023

4 of 5

Seelye Ford of
Kalamazoo

Kalamazoo, MI
888-568-6231
seelyefordkalamazoo.co
m

4.7/5.0
337 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 5,877 Favorites

Seelye Ford of
Kalamazoo

Kalamazoo, Ml
888-568-6231
seelyefordkalamazoo.co
m

4.7/5.0
337 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 5,877 Favorites

Seelye Ford of
Kalamazoo
Kalamazoo, Ml
888-568-6231
seelyefordkalamazoo.co
m

47/5.0
337 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 5,877 Favorites

Ford Motor Company

Ford Motor Company

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/| FM5K8ABOLGC36234

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

Vehicle serviced

Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21N13 FRONT DOOR
LATCHES AND KEY REPLACEMENT

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #22N17 POWER WINDOW
SWITCH CHROME TIP
REPLACEMENT

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

1/20/2024, 8:25 AM
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09/08/2023 105,658 Seelye Ford of Vehicle serviced
Kalamazoo ®  Maintenance inspection completed
Kalamazoo, MI Battery/charging system checked
888-568-6231 Engine/powertrain computer/module
seelyefordkalamazoo.co checked
m Tire condition and pressure checked
4.7/5.0

337 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 5,877 Favorites

12/15/2023 110,025 Seelye Ford of Vehicle serviced
Kalamazoo )
Kalamazoo, Ml
888-568-6231
seelyefordkalamazoo.co
m

4.7/5.0
337 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 5,877 Favorites

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

INGEN x| Glossary

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

FollowUs: ) facebook.com/CARFAX [ @cArFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/20/24 7:24:41 AM (CST)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 FORD EXPLORER
vehicle (VIN: TFM5K8ABOLGC36234), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 1/20/24 at 8:24 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

50f5 1/20/2024, 8:25 AM



